GOLDPOKAL BERGLAUF, 10.4.2022
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Eisl Wolfgang
Wrzaczek Stefan
Pesau Helmut

Majcen Rolf
Reitberger Rudolf
Ehrnleitner Thomas
KRABATH KERSTIN
Hasieber Thomas
Fischer Christian
Glnther Gerhard
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Heinzl Rainer
WRACZEK Nicale
Peichl Lars

Frihwirth Harald
Peichl Leander

Miller Markus
Oberluggauer Ewald
BLUMENSCHEIN GERTUD
Holler Bernhard
Pateter Erich

Heinzl Christoph
OBERLUGGAUER ANITA
Hofer Manfred

Sperat Konstantin
Deak Stefan

HAUSLER JUTTA
RAUCHLAHNER GERLINDE
Skarek Josewf
HEDRICH VIOLA
Sommergruber Wolfgang
BLASCHEK BARBARA
Waldner Wolfgang
EDINGER SABINE
TRIEBL CHRISTA
Kleemayr Paulus
EIGELSREITER ANDREA
MAIJEN -JIN LAN
Leblhuber Jakob
STADLER MONIKA
HEDRICH HARALD
grolic dorothea

Nolz Glinther

TUDY SUSANNE
HEINDL Franz
HEDRICH HARRIET
Hedrich Julian
WAKONIG ILSE

Backerei Obarauer

UTTB

Union Annaberg

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Sportunion IGLA longlife
LC MKW Hausruck

Sportunion Pfaffstatten;j
Dynotrace

Trimerino

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Profi

UTTB

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Wieneerwaldsee

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Team JM

SC Greifenburg

Trirun Limz

Wr. Neustadt

LCA Hochschwab

Wien

BLc Greifenburg

Steyr

Modling

LC Der Fisch Madling
Team JM

LCA Hochschwab

OGK/ Lc Kapelln

Ma. Enzersdorf

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Kapelln

Eichgraben

Wr. Neustadt

Polizei SV Leoben

LC MKW Hausruck

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Union Rohrb ach

Egger l3uft/LC Kapelln
ATV Vosenndorf

dsg Wien

Union Traismauer

ATV Vosenndorf

ATV Vosenndorf

Ma. Enzersdorf

ATV Vosenndorf

ATV Vosenndorf

00:20:27 1.
00:21:06 1.
00:21:55 2.
00:22:44 1.
00:22:50 1.
00:24:31 3.
00:24:43 1.
00:25:25 4.
00:25:35 2.
00:26:00 5.
00:26:19 1.
00:27:14 2.
00:27:28 2.
00:28:28 1.
00:28:32 3.
00:28:54 6.
00:28:56 2.
00:29:17 3.
00:29:21 3.
00:29:33 4.
00:29:52 3.
00:30:32 2.
00:31:08 1.
00:31:12 1.
00:31:44 1.
00:31:58 2.
00:32:39 2.
00:33:15 3.
00:33:33 7.
00:33:48 1.
00:34:34 1.
00:34:35 4.
00:35:12 3.
00:35:38 1.
00:36:45 1.
00:37:08 4.
00:37:19 2.
00:37:58 4.
00:39:35 3.
00:39:46 1.
00:40:17 4.
00:42:02 1.
00:42:20 2.
00:42:26 1.

M30
M40
M40
M55
M50
M40
W40
M40
M30
M40
M60
M50
W40
Junior
M30
M40
M55
M55
W40
M30
M50
Junior
W50
M70
M20
M60
W50
W50
M40
W20
M65
W50
M60
W30
W60
M55
W60
W40
Junior
W55
M60
W70
M70
W65

00:43:02 3 M70

00:43:39 3.
00:43:40 2.
00:45:41 4.

wWe0
M20
wWe0

Cupnr

1143

427

343
11

503

586

189



49, HOFER ELISABETH LCA Hochschwab 00:50:05 5. W50
50. Graft Ernst ATV Vosenndorf 00:51:56 1. M75 150



